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Country District

FAS Value

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

3824.90.9240
3824.90.9240

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Shipping Weight

United Kingdom  San Juan kg 887,146
United Kingdom  San Juan kg 4,735
Korea, South San Juan kg 259,178
Korea, South San Juan kg 2,206
Hong Kong San Juan kg 249,071
Hong Kong San Juan kg 1,326
Taiwan San Juan kg 430,162
Taiwan San Juan kg 2,162

3,732,491
3,732,491

636,321
636,321

611,499
611,499

1,345,220
1,345,220

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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