## **Exports JULY 2007**

	Туре	HS	Country	District	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Shipping Weight	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	887,146	3,732,491
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	United Kingdom	San Juan		kg	4,735	3,732,491
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	259,178	636,321
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Korea, South	San Juan		kg	2,206	636,321
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juan		kg	249,071	611,499
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Hong Kong	San Juar	1	kg	1,326	611,499
Reads:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	430,162	1,345,220
Should Read:	Domestic	3824.90.9240	Taiwan	San Juan		kg	2,162	1,345,220

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233